Discover DCI’s
Power Optic System
DCI's most versatile power optic system allows you
to easily replace or install a new system in the field.
Any power, any light, any time!
Innovative
Design!
Features:

A-dec® is a registered trademark of A-dec, Inc. DCI has no affiliation with A-dec and A-dec has not authorized DCI
replacement parts to be used on or in connection with A-dec® products.
DCI Power Optic Order Guide
63
NEWBERG - OREGON
INTERNATIONAL
____________
DCI____________
8813 8773
QUICK ID TIP:
8813 DRIVE AIR AND EXHAUST PORTS ARE DIFFERENT IN OUTER
DIAMETER TUBE SIZE.
8773 DRIVE AIR AND EXHAUST PORTS ARE THE SAME IN OUTER
DIAMETER TUBE SIZE.
REVISIONS
REV. ECO DESCRIPTION BY APPROVED DATE
A2 REMOVED ALL DIMENSIONAL DATA TN 12/8/10
                                                                           Information contained in this document
is property to DCI International. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is strictly prohibited.
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
.X  .02
.XX  .010
.XXX  .005
X/X  1/32
ANGULAR  1
APPV. DATE
DRAWN
CHECKED
DESIGN
REVPART NO.
TITLE
SHEET OFSIZEFINISH
MATERIAL
B 1 1
A2AS PURCHASED
N/A
TN
SCALE
2:1
8813 AND 8773
DIMENSIONAL ID
XX-00774
11/23/10
63
NEWBERG - OREGON
INTERNATIONAL
____________
DCI____________
8813 8773
QUICK ID TIP:
8813 DRIVE AIR AND EXHAUST PORTS ARE DIFFERENT IN OUTER
DIAMETER TUBE SIZE.
8773 DRIVE AIR AND EXHAUST PORTS ARE THE SAME IN OUTER
DIAMETER TUBE SIZE.
REVISIONS
REV. ECO DESCRIPTION BY APPROVED DATE
A2 REMOVED ALL DIMENSIONAL DATA TN 12/8/10
                                                                           Information contained in this document
is property to DCI International. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is strictly prohibited.
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ARE:
.X  .02
.XX  .010
.XXX  .005
X/X  1/32
ANGULAR  1
APPV. DATE
DRAWN